IXBF14N250 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
IXYS Corporation IXBF14N250 IXYS Corporation Supplier IXYS Corporation Distributor
IXYS Corporation
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER IXBF14N250
MANUFACTURER IXYS Corporation
DESCRIPTION IC DRIVER ISOPLUS I4-PAC
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 3242 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY -
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE ISOPLUS i4-PAC™
SERIES -
RISE / FALL TIME (TYP) -
PACKAGING Tube
PACKAGE / CASE i4-Pac™-5 (3 Leads)
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -
MOUNTING TYPE Through Hole
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LOGIC VOLTAGE - VIL, VIH -
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INPUT TYPE -
GATE TYPE -
DRIVEN CONFIGURATION -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Gate Driver IC ISOPLUS i4-PAC™
CURRENT - PEAK OUTPUT (SOURCE, SINK) -
CHANNEL TYPE -
BASE PART NUMBER IXB*14N250
IXBF14N250
Part Number: IXBF14N250
Manufacturer/Brand: IXYS Corporation
Product description IC DRIVER ISOPLUS I4-PAC
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 3242 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of IXBF14N250
Related Tags
Related Products
IXBF32N300
Manufacturers:  IXYS Corporation
Description:  IGBT 3000V 40A 160W ISOPLUSI4
In stock:  1860 pcs
RFQ
IXBF40N160
Manufacturers:  IXYS Corporation
Description:  IGBT 1600V 28A 250W I4PAC
In stock:  4483 pcs
RFQ
IXBF42N300
Manufacturers:  IXYS Corporation
Description:  IGBT 3000V TO247
In stock:  2015 pcs
RFQ
IXBD4410SI
Manufacturers:  IXYS Corporation
Description:  IC LOW SIDE DRIVER 16SOIC
In stock:  4142 pcs
RFQ
IXBF15N300C
Manufacturers:  IXYS Corporation
Description:  IGBT 3000V 37A 300W ISOPLUSI4
In stock:  1627 pcs
RFQ
IXBD4411SI
Manufacturers:  IXYS Corporation
Description:  IC HIGH SIDE DRIVER 16SOIC
In stock:  4617 pcs
RFQ
IXBF10N300C
Manufacturers:  IXYS Corporation
Description:  IGBT 3000V 29A 240W ISOPLUSI4
In stock:  2234 pcs
RFQ
IXBD4410PI
Manufacturers:  IXYS Corporation
Description:  IC LOW SIDE DRIVER 16DIP
In stock:  2931 pcs
RFQ
IXBF20N300
Manufacturers:  IXYS Corporation
Description:  IGBT 3000V 34A 150W ISOPLUSI4
In stock:  2315 pcs
RFQ
IXBD4411PI
Manufacturers:  IXYS Corporation
Description:  IC HIGH SIDE DRIVER 16DIP
In stock:  3592 pcs
RFQ
IXBF12N300
Manufacturers:  IXYS Corporation
Description:  IGBT 3000V 26A 125W ISOPLUSI4
In stock:  2091 pcs
RFQ
IXBF20N360
Manufacturers:  IXYS Corporation
Description:  IGBT 3600V 45A ISOPLUS I4PAK
In stock:  1943 pcs
RFQ